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CITY OF SOUTH FULTON, GEORGIA  
Charter Commission 

 
 

 

 

 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Tuesday, July 11, 2022 
Tuesday, July 19, 2022 

Monday, August 1, 2022 
Tuesday, August 16, 2022 (6:30 PM) 

Tuesday, September 6, 2022 
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 
Tuesday, November 15, 2022 

 
Meetings will be held at 6:00 PM at  

City Hall, 5440 Fulton Industrial Blvd.,  
South Fulton, GA 30336, unless otherwise noted. 

Additional meetings of the Commission may be called 
as needed.  
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